
SCHEDULE - DEMONS
fall 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 07, 14 1 2 DEMONS 7 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 14, 14 2 2 VAUGHAN PYLONS 4 DEMONS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 21, 14 3 2 DEMONS 1 MALTON MAVERICKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 22, 14 4 4 DEMONS 7 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 28, 14 6 9 GARAGE GUYS 4 DEMONS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 02, 14 7 3 DEMONS 4 PIRATES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 05, 14 7 8 DEMONS 3 BULLDOGS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 19, 14 10 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 0 DEMONS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 26, 14 11 1 MALTON MAVERICKS 8 DEMONS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 27, 14 12 0 BULLDOGS 1 DEMONS DEF 10:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 02, 14 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 6 DEMONS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 03, 14 3 DEMONS 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 03, 14 0 DEMONS 1 VAUGHAN PYLONS SO 10:55 pm -


